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AED

58.00

usD

17.06

NNYN ab abnnn Mannn D°LYD NARLAN N'¥PIA YA AN VHD YW AMna

8 variety homemade salads of the day and focaccia made on the Tabun
RANTY D°LYD
Example of salads:

™MNN YXN ymMnnajad 13 ,n%1aRe ,noho ,man Xann 1Y 1 ,1Na YXN ,DITR pYD ,0°X2 bHD 11N DITR 1112

Red cabbage with mayo, Fried eggplant, Egg Salad, Beetroot,

Eggplant with mayo, Carrot with mayo, Homemade Pickles, Salsa Tomato, Tabbouleh, White cabbage with vinegar

AED
45.00

50.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

40.00

AED

59.00

75.00

55.00

uSD
13.24

14.71

13.24

13.24

13.24

11.76

usD

17.35

22.06

16.18

nnv OLINN

Hummus tahinah
T 1AW YX2 MnN NrPIva DIAn

Warm Mushrooms with hummus
0N DN 17103 NN2ADN DININ

Hummus misbah with warm chickpeas
T )R NPNY

Tahinah with olive oil
MY 0P TN T NTIAY Yarba "N12

Homemade falafel
YR vHD

Israeli salad

nManv S xn
(NPNLY PN M”23V VYD PINY PP INLA NNanL NY°5119°xN)

Eggplant tempura
(Fried eggplant with tempura, Tomato salad with tahinah)

P2 bLiv)

(D231 MY XN YAy 1wa1 DROINN P2 YY)

Veal cigar

(Spring roll pastry with Veal Meat stuffed with eggplant with pine nuts)

%N r'xap

(NPNL M 1270 NPD1 Y DTN NIARLA YR HxN)

Carpaccio Eggplant

(roasted Eggplant in the Tabun, marinated with garlic, fresh lemon
juice and tahinah)



AED USD

)
65.00 19.12 DR
(NN N Nra2aY VYD TXY O12X IR WA MDA D2 Op Na)

Arais
(pita bread roasted in grill, stuffed grill meat and pine nuts beside tomato sauce sharp)

55.00 16.18 n”bpa 5N
(D"I'P\’ﬂ nov1 DY 01NN A’D I?XJJ DXapm 0PI °TpPw NNa N ’1'7’)’33 P2 ’b)))

Roll Pastia
(Spring roll pastry, stuffed chicken pargiot with raisins and almonds, maple syrup and sweet potato cream)

85.00 25.00 NIRNY N'X¥P1a
(M7 Mwa N'¥MAa P NIARLNN MpP MY g nmnm)

Focaccia Shawarma
(Slice of chicken pargiot, vegetable made in the tabun and tahinah sauce)

85.00 25.00 D°2°XM WA NavNNY
(PN NP22aYY 012X 9P 2xN YAy 1w MM N'¥pIA)

Focaccia Lahmajoun
(Veal Meat with roasted eggplant with pine nuts and tomato salad)

55.00 16.18 xn n"D
(PTJ'ID1 n)NvYL NN MY ]1)’3"71 DY N7 NARLIIM 5N ﬂ'?’ﬂ)

Siniya Eggplant
(Roasted Eggplant with tahinah in the tabun with marinated garlic and fresh lemon juice and sumak)

59.00 17.35 D7D
(NP1 20112 P12 °HYA PLY NAINNY PHANA NIANLA WY 120 AT NDA)

Moroccan fish cigar
(Spring roll pastry stuffed with white fish made in tabun, oriental spices with Moroccan sauce)

65.00 19.12 a1
INDD 201 HX2 DY Yapm qy T12)

Chicken liver
Chicken Liver Sateh with onion and dates syrup

85.00 25.00 mprnxa
MpP NP2, NPIIY 2071, MPI0S,MpPTP 0°227WN

Vegetable Pizza
Mix vegetables, mushroom, tomato sauce, vegetable cheese.

95.00 27.94 YA XA
M2 2017, 020X ,Dp* T2, NPILa X NNX NND 1P w2

Beef Pizza
Minced beef, egg plant, mushroom, basil, pine nut, tomato sauce.

(10)

(1)

(12)



AED
48.00

AED
65.00

60.00

125.00

25.00

250.00

AED

89.00

85.00

265.00

225.00

75.00

95.00

AED

110.00

USD
1412

uSD
19.12

17.65

36.76

7.35

73.52

usD

26.18

25.00

77.94

66.18

22.06

27.94

uSD

32.35

x5 NR YRYN
Ask the waiter

2N 21p Maw
T Homemade kebab skewer

nrana Maw

1 Chicken pargiot skewer

VIPIVIR TIDW

1 Entrecote skewer

9IM M2 Y¥1 Taw

1 Vegetable skewer

> Da1yn

TTX 2, MpTP MW DIPILIR QY , NPNa TIw ,12p Taw

Mix Grill

Kebab skewer, pargiot skewer, entrecote skewer, vegetable skewer, 2 sides

N7°N2Y NNR NaDIN DY MYnn NP yn o

The following mains come with a choice of one side dish:

D°Y2N N2NYN2A IPNa provo
Chicken pargiot steak with spice mixture
912°M "awya QY NN PrLD

Chicken breast steak with the herbs
DIPMIVIR PrOD

Entrecote steak

w11 myoyx

Lamb chop

qy HxnIw

Chicken schnitzel

DQY'X OV 1P M2ANN

Homemade burger with French fries

mna viaT

(0 Y Y v DY Y12 DT AT)

Sea Bream Fillet (Dennis)

(Sea bream on grill with garlic and fresh lemon juice)

(19)

(20)

(27)

(22)

(23)

(24)



90.00 26.47

98.00 28.82
AED uSD
28.00 8.24
30.00 8.82
28.00 8.24
30.00 8.82
35.00 10.29
AED uSD
48.00 14.12
58.00 17.06
48.00 14.12
58.00 17.06
AED uSD
55.00 16.18
45.00 13.24
45.00 13.24

1972 Yo
(> NTIN2 NOD)

Salmon Butterfly

(with the marinated herbs on the grill)
mna v1»

(>N 5y v AT)

Sea bass
Sea bass with spice mixture on the grill

M7 M IR

Rice Mejadra
PN "Y' 719 DN NNTR MAan

Potato home fries with chilli sweet sauce
DILLIA NRTR Man

Roasted potato
na

Potato puree
D'y

French fries

T nhaww

Chocolate souffle
miRiivAtalb

Trio sorbet

YV MAan jorLIL
Tarte Tatin
MY NRa

[talian lemon Meringue

DX 0Oy N2 10MAnn

Hamburger with French fries
(NMP122Y 21D NIA NVDA) INMTINA NA

Penne pomodoro (Pasta penne with tomato sauce)
Da'X DY NHXIY

Finger schnitzel with French fries

(32)

(33)

(34)

(35)

(36)

(37)

(38)

(39)

(40)

(47)

(42)



DRINKS 1TV

AED usD

10.00 294 5" 330 1 DM
Still water 330 ml  (46)

10.00 294 5" 330 DTN DM
Sparkling water 330 ml (47)

14.00 412 5" 750 o oM
Still water 750 ml  (48)

17.00 5.00 5" 750 DTN DM
Sparkling water 750 ml  (49)

18.00 5.29 Dag
Pepsi  (50)

18.00 5.29 NP NP
Coca Cola (51)

18.00 5.29 T AP PP
Coca Cola Zero (52)

18.00 5.29 nLING
Fanta (53)

18.00 5.29 vL™MAaD
Sprite  (54)

25.00 7.35 (9M375) Y1 o enar p1apa
Voss glass bottle Still Water (375ml)  (55)

25.00 7.35 (5" 375) Mt NTID P13pa
Voss glass bottle Sparkling Water (375ml)  (56)

37.00 10.88 .(9'n800) 1 D1 AT P1apa
Voss glass bottle Still Water (800ml) (57)

37.00 10.88 (9" 800)M22T NTID P12pA
Voss glass bottle Sparkling Water (800ml)  (58)

AED  USD HOT DRINK N "Ny

15.00 4.41 nap
Coffee (59)

15.00 4.41 on
Tea (60)
po
e
thekosherplaceabudhabi O [Zcmn 2]

The Kosher Place - Venetian Village - Ritz-Carlton - Abu Dhabi
+971564467472 - +971501759411



